

## Certified Bid Tabulation

Sewer System Rehabilitation Phase V  
 City of Martin, Tennessee  
 TLM Project No.: J-5668  
 Bid Date: May 22, 2018

				Engineers Estimate		Bobby Luttrell and Sons, LLC. 190 Bank Circle Drive Dundee, KY 42338		Portland Utilities Construction 117 Demase Street Portland, TN 37148		Norris Bros. Excavating, LLC. 1007 Rodgers Road Crossville, TN 38572	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 16,924.00	\$ 16,924.00	\$ 43,650.00	\$ 43,650.00
2	Replacement of 8" Sewer Line by Pipe Bursting	LF	4900	\$ 53.00	\$ 259,700	\$ 50.00	\$ 245,000.00	\$ 56.45	\$ 276,605.00	\$ 57.23	\$ 280,427.00
3	Camera Log	LF	6800	\$ 2.00	\$ 13,600	\$ 2.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 13,260.00	\$ 2.91	\$ 19,788.00
4	Sewer Service Connection Assembly	EA	60	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 90,000	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 1,335.73	\$ 80,143.80	\$ 1,891.50	\$ 113,490.00
5	4-INCH PVC Sewer Service	LF	900	\$ 10.00	\$ 9,000	\$ 40.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 26.26	\$ 23,634.00	\$ 48.50	\$ 43,650.00
6	Service Clean Out	EA	60	\$ 125.00	\$ 7,500	\$ 500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 228.93	\$ 13,735.80	\$ 24.25	\$ 1,455.00
7	Gravel Backfill	TON	1500	\$ 25.00	\$ 37,500	\$ 35.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 29.47	\$ 44,205.00	\$ 22.31	\$ 33,465.00
8	Roadway Repair	SY	100	\$ 175.00	\$ 17,500	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 143.21	\$ 14,321.00	\$ 43.65	\$ 4,365.00
9	Misc. Concrete	CY	20	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 145.89	\$ 2,917.80	\$ 77.60	\$ 1,552.00
				<b>Total:</b>	<b>\$453,800.00</b>	<b>Total:</b>	<b>\$ 459,600.00</b>	<b>Total:</b>	<b>\$ 485,746.40</b>	<b>Total:</b>	<b>\$ 541,842.00</b>

I hereby certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge,

